Nurgadiivan - Blackburn 699,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstigavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materijal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

246

170

90

48

78

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Hall

Hall

Alkantara

Puidust

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

8542-LR-52717010




